2025 ONCOLOGY REVIEW

I\ Northwestern
Medicine’

#

RoserT H. LURIE
COMPREHENSIVE CANCER CENTER

OF NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY

&

Friday, July 11, 2025 | Northwestern Memorial Hospital, Féinberg Pavition, 3rd Floor

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:35 p.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:50 p.m

Welcome & Opening Remarks

William Gradishar, MD

Gynecologic Cancer Update

Dario Roque, MD

Cutaneous Malignancies
Jacob Choi, MD, PhD

Sarcoma Update
Seth Pollack, MD

Lung Cancer Update
Nisha Mohindra, MD

Break & Exhibit Hall

Neuro-Oncology Update
Priya Kumthekar, MD

Hematologic Malignancies:

Lymphoma Update
Leo Gordon, MD

Hematologic Malignancies:

Myeloid Update
Yasmin Abaza, MD

Lunch & Exhibit Hall

1:35 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:35 p.m

3:05 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

Prostate and Bladder

Cancer Update
Timothy Kuzel, MD

Survivorship Update
Sheetal Kircher, MD, MSc

Head and Neck Cancer Update
Jochen Lorch, MD

Break & Exhibit Hall

Gastrointestinal Malignancies:

Colorectal Update
Mary Mulcahy, MD

Gastrointestinal Malignancies:

Non-Colorectal Update
Aparna Kalyan, MD

Early Stage

Breast Cancer Update
Janice Lu, MD

Late Stage

Breast Cancer Update
William Gradishar, MD

Closing Remarks & Evaluations

Adjourn

cancer.northwestern.edu/oncology-review




