



## 2025 ONCOLOGY REVIEW

Friday, July 11, 2025 | Northwestern Memorial Hospital, Feinberg Pavilion, 3rd Floor

9:00 a.m.	Welcome & Opening Remarks William Gradishar, MD	1:35 p.m.	Prostate and Bladder Cancer Update Timothy Kuzel, MD
9:05 a.m.	Gynecologic Cancer Update Dario Roque, MD	2:05 p.m.	Survivorship Update Sheetal Kircher, MD, MSc
9:35 a.m.	Cutaneous Malignancies Jacob Choi, MD, PhD	2:35 p.m	Head and Neck Cancer Update Jochen Lorch, MD
10:05 a.m.	Sarcoma Update Seth Pollack, MD	3:05 p.m.	Break & Exhibit Hall
10:35 p.m.	Lung Cancer Update Nisha Mohindra, MD	3:20 p.m.	Gastrointestinal Malignancies: Colorectal Update Mary Mulcahy, MD
11:05 a.m.	Break & Exhibit Hall		
11:20 a.m.	Neuro-Oncology Update Priya Kumthekar, MD	3:50 p.m.	Gastrointestinal Malignancies: Non-Colorectal Update Aparna Kalyan, MD
11:50 a.m.	Hematologic Malignancies: Lymphoma Update Leo Gordon, MD	4:20 p.m.	Early Stage Breast Cancer Update Janice Lu, MD
12:20 p.m.	Hematologic Malignancies: Myeloid Update Yasmin Abaza, MD	4:40 p.m.	Late Stage Breast Cancer Update William Gradishar, MD
12:50 p.m	Lunch & Exhibit Hall	5:05 p.m.	<b>Closing Remarks &amp; Evaluations</b>
		5:10 p.m.	Adjourn

cancer.northwestern.edu/oncology-review